24 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

24002

22 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

22010
16001

20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

20004
20002

16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

16018

14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

16012

12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

12003

DDA
Call Nane

Spy

DDA
Call Nane

Kat
Nat e

DDA
Call Nane

Jess
D bs

DDA
Call Nane

Ri ggs

DDA
Call Nane

Spar ky

DDA
Call Nane

Squirrel

Saturday, May 7, 2022

Handl er

Handl er

K. Viles
L. Kras

Handl er

E. Wlentz
L. Fuchs

Handl er

S. Lohrer

Handl er

A. Boi svert

Handl er

M O Brien

MISC

Ti me TFl ts

Absent

Ti me TFl ts

Absent
Absent

Ti me TFl ts

Absent
Absent

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

E Scor e
E Scor e
E Scor e
E Scor e
1 Elim
E Scor e
1 Elim
E Scor e
1 Elim



12002 Lucy C. Gosling Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

ooow



20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

20009

16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

16020
16014

14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

14006
14003

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

DDA
Call Nane

Ny X

DDA
Call Nane

Ji m ny
Eli

DDA
Call Nane

Beck
Ryder

Saturday, May 7, 2022

Handl er

C. Linoge

Handl er

L. Barrett
K. Viles

Handl er

E. Wlentz
D. Hor ner

ooou

MI1SC PERF

Ti me

No Ti ne

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 24003 GG K. Rubin 42. 67 2 0 1 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
22012 Pant s S. King W t hdr awn
2 Q 22017 Peak D. Andrews 35. 85 0 2 2 4
1 Q 22010 Kat K. Viles 37. 17 0 2 4 4
22011 Mar vel S. King Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
20002 Di bs L. Fuchs Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
16018 Ri ggs S. Lohrer Absent
1 16003 Kazan S. Houl e 35. 89 0 0 1 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 Q 14002 Vandy B. Wite 31.09 2 3 2 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Saturday, May 7, 2022
Starters Gamblers

M ke Mur phy
1Pt Ganble

M ke Mur phy
1Pt Ganble

M ke Mur phy
1Pt Ganble

M ke Mur phy
1Pt Ganble

M ke Mur phy
1Pt Ganble






Saturday, May 7, 2022

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 20009 Ny x C. Linoge
1 20007 Ella N. Johnson
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14001 Roost er W Machni k
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12007 Bacon C. Lanot he
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Performancel Gamblers

Per f or mance | 20 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
44,12 0 2 2
33.86 0 2 1

Per f or mance | 14 i nch
Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
W t hdr awn

Per f or mance | 12 i nch
Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
No Ti nme 0 0 0

Judge: M ke Murphy
1Pt Ganble Score
5 21
3 20 36
Judge: M ke Murphy
1Pt Ganble Score
Judge: M ke Murphy
1Pt Ganble Score

0 Elim



Saturday, May 7, 2022

Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 20005 Glles N. Hought on
2 20003 Zinni a M  Fri ednman

Ganbl e: 15 seconds
Nane Handl er

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call
12001

Vi va S. Lohrer

Ganbl e: 16 seconds
Nane Handl er

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

12002 Lucy C. CGosling

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

COoOrRRN

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne
38. 05

Advanced
Ti me

Absent

Advanced
Ti me

W t hdr awn

20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 2 3 3 22
0 2 2 2 18
16 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20008 Charm L. Macy 42.98 1 2 2 1 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 16016 Rugby R Baier 37.29 0 3 1 3 20 41
3 16007 G nna L. Ladd 33.14 1 3 1 3 28
16014 Eli K. Viles 44. 97 0 1 2 1 12
16012 Spar ky A. Boi svert 41. 05 0 1 2 2 13
1 Q 16009 Mal | ey L. Macy 38.15 1 2 2 1 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 14003 Ryder D. Horner 39.90 2 0 1 3 20 40

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 24002 Spy B. Nye 44.03 0 2 2 2 18
1 24001 Jake J. Marcus 34.04 0 4 3 3 32
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22007 Zachery A. Crawshaw 37.93 0 3 2 2 23
22015 Jaxx K. Erskine 35. 57 0 3 3 3 27
3 Q 22006  Angel W Crawshaw 37.10 2 2 2 3 20 53
1 Q 22004 Bob M Wrant 36. 65 2 3 2 3 20 58
2 Q 22003 Bei nn L. Medcraft 35. 13 2 2 3 1 20 54
Q 22005 True A. Shyne 33.93 0 3 4 5 20 52
22008 Siren J. Marcus 39. 20 1 4 3 3 39
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 20004 Jess E. Wlentz 37.55 0 2 2 1 17
1 16002 Cotta S. Auboi s 39.16 0 2 4 3 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16019 Fuj i M Powers 36. 59 0 3 3 3 20 47
16006 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau 48. 23 0 1 4 4 21
3 16005 Maddi e (A) M Abair 40. 88 1 2 2 2 25
2 Q 16004 Emma C. Cosling 36.94 0 3 2 3 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 12003 Squirrel M O Brien No Ti e 0 2 2 3 19



1 Q 12008 Ti ana

B. Thi bodeau 35. 69

2 12009 Chi bi M Powers 39.13
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1 Q 10001 Zaya S. Wrant 37.62

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

-10-

o

10 inch Judge:

7Pt

N

5pt

3Pt

3

5 20
3
M ke Mur phy
1Pt Ganble
1 20

44
30

Scor e

47



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 20010 Captain K. Rubin 34. 35 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
3 16010 Zesty S. Wrant 37.95 0
1 Q 16015 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 32.21 2
2 16013 Fin C. McKi nney 30. 96 2
16011 Jive L. Barrett 41. 10 0
16008 M so Happy C. Wntworth 36. 66 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
3 14007 Maeve K. Viles 39.43 0
1 Q 14006 Beck E. Wlentz 38. 28 1
2 14004 Sim S. Wrant 32.25 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 12005 Tuukka B. Thi bodeau 44. 47 0
12004 Teddy S. Lohrer Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Saturday, May 7, 2022
Performancelll Gamblers

-11-

20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 3 5 19
16 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 2 2 20 33
3 1 4 20 56
2 2 3 33
3 3 2 26
3 2 1 22
14 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
5pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 1 2 15
2 2 2 20 45
1 3 2 23
12 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
5pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 4 4 26



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12006 Mal i a C. M:Ki nney 40. 99 0 3 2 3 20 44

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-12-



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Starters Standard

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
24003 GG K. Rubin 73. 39 0. 39 0
D stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
22011 Mar vel S. King Absent
1 Q 22007 Zachery A. Crawshaw 42. 29 0
2 22012 Pant s S. King 60. 65 0
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
20002 Di bs L. Fuchs Absent
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
16003 Kazan S. Houl e No Ti e 0
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
14002 Vandy B. Wite 29. 42 0
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

-13-

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

o

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

M ke Mur phy
F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
M ke Mur phy
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
1 0 35.00
M ke Mur phy
F E Scor e
M ke Mur phy
F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
M ke Mur phy
F E Scor e
0 1 Elim



- 14-



Saturday, May 7, 2022

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20009 Ny x C. Linoge
20008 Charm L. Macy
2 20007 Ella N. Johnson
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 16014 Eli K. Viles
1 16007 Ci nna L. Ladd
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14001 Roost er W Machni k
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Performancel Standard

Per f or mance | 20
Ti me TFl ts
49,52
55.71
85. 25 10. 25

Per f or mance | 16
Ti me TFl ts
69. 30
51.01

Per f or mance | 14
Ti me TFl ts
W t hdr awn

-15-

i nch Judge:
R S
0 2
0 2
0 0

i nch Judge:
R S
0 1
0 4

i nch Judge:
R S

M ke Mur phy
F E
1 0
0 1
1 0

M ke Mur phy
F E
1 0
0 0

M ke Mur phy
F E

Scor e
30. 00

Elim
30. 25

Scor e

25. 00
20. 00

Scor e



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
22017 Peak D. Andrews
D stance: 196 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 20012 Tr endy C. Lanot he
2 Q 20003 Zi nni a M  Friednman
16002 Cotta S. Auboi s
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 72 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
12001 Vi va S. Lohrer
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
12003 Squirrel M O Brien
12002 Lucy C. CGosling
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
3

Percent Qualified:

Advanced
Ti me

57. 39

Advanced
Ti me
49. 54

60. 54
50. 52

Advanced
Ti me

Absent

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

-16-

22 inch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

Judge:

R

o

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

0
0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0
1 1

M ke Mur phy
S F

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0

o

Scor e

Elim

Scor e
0. 00

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20011 Ryder R Bai er 67. 66 0 2 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: M ke Mirphy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16012 Spar ky A. Boi svert 67. 66 1 0 0 1 Elim
16009 Mal | ey L. Macy No Ti e 0 1 1 1 Elim
16016 Rugby R Bai er No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoh

-17-



D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
24002 Spy
24001 Jake
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

2 22006 Ange
22015 Jaxx
3 22004 Bob
22005 True
1 Q 22003 Bei nn
22008 Siren
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
20004 Jess
20001 Pink (L)
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16006 Ti f fany
1 16005 Maddi e (A
16004 Emma
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 12008 Ti ana
1 12009 Chi b

Saturday, May 7, 2022

Masters Standard

59 seconds Masters 24

Handl er Ti me

B. Nye No Ti e

J. Marcus No Ti ne
59 seconds Masters 22

Handl er Ti me

W Crawshaw 33.42

K. Erskine No Ti ne

M Wrant 39. 09

A. Shyne W t hdr awn

L. Medcraft 39.52

J. Marcus 40. 56
59 seconds Masters 20

Handl er Ti me

E. Wlentz No Ti ne

C. Lanpot he No Ti ne
62 seconds Masters 16

Handl er Ti me

L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne

M Abair 64. 92

C. CGosling No Ti e
64 seconds Masters 12

Handl er Ti me

B. Thi bodeau 46. 05

M Powers 32.25

-18-

inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
TRl ts R S F

0 0 0

0 0 0
inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
TRl ts R S F

0 1 0

0 0 0

1 0 0

0 0 0

1 1 0
inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
TRl ts R S F

0 0 0

0 0 0
inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
TRl ts R S F

0 0 0
2.92 2 1 0

0 0 0
inch Judge: M ke Mirphy
TRl ts R S F

0 1 0

0 1 0

=

o

o

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e
5.00
Elim
5. 00

0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
17. 92
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

~NRORrROR

. 1%

-19-



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16013 Fin C. McKi nney No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 16011 Jive L. Barrett 35. 57 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16008 M so Happy C. Wntworth 65. 63 1.63 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
14007 Maeve K. Viles 72.16 8. 16 0 0 0 1 Elim
14006 Beck E. Wlentz No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 14004 Sim S. Wrant 43.18 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 14003 Ryder D. Horner 57. 36 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: M ke Muirphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20010 Captain K. Rubin No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: M ke Murphy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
14001 Ritz N. Hought on W t hdr awn
1 Q 12005 Tuukka B. Thi bodeau 43.74 0 0 0 0 0. 00
12001 Ri sk C. Lanot he No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%

-20-



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Veterans Standard

-21-



D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24001 Jake
24002 Spy
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22015 Jaxx
2 22007 Zachery
22006 Ange
3 22004 Bob
1 Q 22003 Bei nn
22008 Siren
D stance: 200 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20004 Jess
20001 Pink (L)
16002 Cotta
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16019 Fuj i
16006 Ti f fany
1 16004 Emma
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14002 Vandy

Saturday, May 7, 2022
Grand Prix Qualifier

53 seconds
Handl er

J. Marcus
B. Nye

53 seconds
Handl er

Er ski ne
Cr awshaw
Cr awshaw
W r ant
Medcr af t
Mar cus

“rgs>» X

53 seconds
Handl er

E. Wlentz
C. Lanpot he
S. Auboi s

59 seconds
Handl er

M Powers

L. Thi bodeau
C. CGosling

59 seconds
Handl er

B. Wiite

Everyone
Ti me

50. 42
No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
43. 33
No Ti e
41. 17
44. 15
No Ti e

Everyone
Ti me
35. 20

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me
No Tinme

No Ti ne
68. 17

Everyone
Ti me

35.20

-22-

24 inch
TFl ts

22 inch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

9.17

14 i nch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

O OoOPror o

Judge:

R

o o

Judge:

R

o

Judge:

R

0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

m

[ P OOR O

=

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
9.17

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

12009
1 Q 12008
12003

Chib
Ti ana
Squirrel

D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 10001

Zaya

62 seconds

Handl er

M Powers
B. Thi bodeau
M O Brien

62 seconds

Handl er

S. Wrant

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

D stance: 200 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

16016
16015
16013
16011
16009
1 Q 16008
16007

D stance: 200 yards

Rugby

Ri dl ey

Fin

Jive
Mal | ey

M so Happy
Ci nna

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14004

Si mi

of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

SCT: 53 seconds

Handl er

Bai er
Auboi s
McKi nney
Barrett
Macy
Went wor t h
Ladd

rorrona

SCT: 53 seconds

Handl er

S. Wrant

Everyone 12 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne
44. 42
W t hdr awn

Everyone 10 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

46. 39

Everyone 16 inch (P)

Ti me TFl ts

. 67 11. 67
.45

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me
.30

Ti me

§568683%

Everyone 14 inch (P)

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

-23-

M ke Mur phy

=

M ke Mur phy

M ke Muir phy

ol oNolNeNeNeNe
OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr O
ol oNolNeNeNeNe!
RPORRPRRERPRPR

M ke Muir phy

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



2 14007 Maeve K. Viles
1 Q 14006 Beck E. Wlentz
14003 Ryder D. Horner

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

12005 Tuukka

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

B. Thi bodeau

63. 10 10. 10
46. 67
No Ti ne

Everyone 12 inch (P)
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti ne

- 24-

o

R

0

o o

Judge:

S

0

M ke Muir phy

0 0
0 0
0 1
F E
0 1

15. 10
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, May 7, 2022
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
22004 Bob M Wrant
1 22006 Angel W Crawshaw
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20005 Glles N. Hought on
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16019 Fuj i M Power s
16006 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
14002 Vandy B. Wite
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12008 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau
12003 Squirrel M O Brien
2 12009 Chi bi M Power s
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Percent Qualifi ed:

8. 6%

Everyone 22 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme
37.15

Everyone 20 inch
Ti me TFI ts
W't hdr awn

Everyone 16 inch
Ti me TFI ts
38. 43
No Tinme

Everyone 14 inch
Ti me TFI ts
No Tinme

Everyone 12 inch
Ti me TFI ts
40. 72
W't hdr awn
30.71
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Judge:

R

0
2

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
1 0

=

Scor e

Elim
10. 00

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

5. 00
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Saturday, May 7, 2022

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
14003 Ryder D. Horner No Ti e
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12005 Tuukka B. Thi bodeau No Tinme

12004 Teddy S. Lohrer Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

E

E

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 22003 Bei nn L.
Q 24002 Spy B

20003 Zi nni a M

22012 Pant s S.

4 Q 16001 Nat e L.

Q 22008 Siren J.

2 Q 20001 Pi nk (L) C.

Q 22004 Bob M

Q 20004 Jess E

Q 20005 Glles N

3 Q 16005 Maddi e (A) M

Q 20012 Tr endy C.
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 66 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 12008 Ti ana B.

Q 16006 Ti f fany L.

14002 Vandy B.

16003 Kazan S.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, May 7, 2022
Combined PairsRd #1

conds
dl er

Medcr af t
Nye

Fri edman
Ki ng

Kr as
Mar cus

Lanpt he
W r ant

Wl entz
Hought on

Abai r
Lanpt he

conds
dl er

Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau

Wi te
Houl e

Mast er s
Ti me

Open

43. 64

66. 36

38. 57

40. 56

42.50

47. 84

Masters M ni
Ti me

42. 33

No Ti ne
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Judge:

Judge:

M ke Mur phy
R S

0 0

0 0

0 3

0 1

0 3

0 0
M ke Mur phy
R S

0 0

0 0

F

F

Scor e

43. 64

Elim

53. 57

45. 56

57. 50

47. 84

Scor e

62. 33

Elim



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16011 Jive L. Barrett
20011 Ryder R Bai er
16009 Mal | ey L. Macy
20007 Ella N. Johnson
4 Q 16015 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s
Q 16017 d ewe L. Kras
16007 Ci nna L. Ladd
16013 Fin C. McKi nney
2 Q 14006 Beck E. Wlentz
Q 14007 Maeve K. Viles
1 Q 14003 Ryder D. Horner
Q 14004 Sim S. Wrant
3 Q 12005 Tuukka B. Thi bodeau
Q 14001 Roost er W Machni k
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 57.1%
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 71 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16011 Jive L. Barrett
20011 Ryder R Bai er

Perf ormance |11

Open

Ti me

51.

39.

58.

51.

S57.

Vet er ans

84

Ti me

46

Ti me

58

45

26

Open

Ti me

51.

84

-290-

Judge:

Judge: M ke Murphy
R S F E
0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1
0 1 1 0
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
M ke Mur phy

R S F E
0 0 1 0

Scor e

71.84

Elim

64. 46

Elim

58. 58

56. 45

62. 26

Scor e

71.84



16009
20007

16015
16017

O QO

16007
16013

14006
14007

14003
14004

12005
14001

OO0 OO OO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Mal | ey
Ella

Ri dl ey
d ewe

G nna
Fin

Beck
Maeve

Ryder

Si mi

Tuukka
Roost er

S.

B

Macy
Johnson

Auboi s
Kr as

Ladd
McKi nney

Wl entz
Vil es

Hor ner
W r ant

Thi bodeau

W Machni k

39.

58.

51.

S57.
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Ti me

46

Ti me

58

45

26

Elim

64. 46

Elim

58. 58

56. 45

62. 26



Saturday, May 7, 2022

M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 37 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
22006 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e

1 Q 22004 Bob M Wrant 32. 37
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 37 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20005 Glles N. Hought on No Ti e
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 39 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16019 Fuj i M Power s 39. 77 0.77
16006 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau No Ti e
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 39 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
14002  Vandy B. Wite 39.02 0.02
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12008 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau No Ti e
12003 Squirrel M O Brien W t hdr awn
1 12009 Chi bi M Power s 28. 69
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 12.5%

-31-

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0
1 0

=

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

5.77
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

5. 00
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Saturday, May 7, 2022

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 14003 Ryder D. Horner 45. 87 5.87
D stance: 164 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12005 Tuukka B. Thi bodeau No Tinme

12004 Teddy S. Lohrer Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

QOOOoOFrN

. 0%
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

M ke Mur phy
S F
0 0

E

0

E

Scor e

5. 87

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 22004 Bob M
Q 22008 Siren J.

20003 Zi nni a M

22012 Pant s S.

3 20004 Jess E.

20005 Glles N.

2 Q 16005 Maddi e (A M

Q 20012 Tr endy C.
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 66 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

14002 Vandy B.

16003 Kazan S.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, May 7, 2022
Combined Pairs Rd #2

conds Masters (Open
dl er Ti me
W r ant 33.77
Mar cus
Fri edman No Ti ne
Ki ng
Wl entz 63. 50
Hought on
Abai r 49. 67
Lanpt he
conds Masters M ni
dl er Ti me
Wi te No Ti ne
Houl e
10
0
0
0
4
40. 0%
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Judge:

Judge:

M ke Mur phy
R S

0 2

0 0

0 1

0 1

M ke Mur phy
R S

0 0

F

F

0

Scor e

43. 77

Elim

68. 50

54. 67

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, May 7, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16011 Jive L. Barrett
20011 Ryder R Bai er
4 Q 16009 Mal | ey L. Macy
Q 20007 Ella N. Johnson
1 Q 16015 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s
Q 16017 d ewe L. Kras
16007 Ci nna L. Ladd
16013 Fin C. McKi nney
2 Q 14003 Ryder D. Horner
Q 14004 Sim S. Wrant
14001 Roost er W Machni k
3 Q 12005 Tuukka B. Thi bodeau
Q 14007 Maeve K. Viles
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 71 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16011 Jive L. Barrett
20011 Ryder R Bai er

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

Open

57.97

53. 80

35. 06

78. 54

52. 68

Absent

52. 88

Vet er ans
Ti me

Open

57.97
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Judge:

Judge: M ke Murphy
R S F E
0 0 2 0
0 1 0 0
0 3 0 0
0 3 1 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
M ke Mur phy

R S F E
0 0 2 0

Scor e

97.97

58. 80

50. 06

57. 68

57. 88

Scor e

97.97



16009
20007

16015
16017

OO0 OO0

16007
16013

14003
14004

O O

14001

3 Q 12005
Q 14007

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Mal | ey
Ella

Ri dl ey
d ewe

G nna
Fin

Ryder

Si mi

Roost er

Tuukka
Maeve

Macy
Johnson

Auboi s
Kr as

Ladd
McKi nney

Hor ner
W r ant

Machni k

Thi bodeau
Vil es

53. 80

35. 06

78. 54

52. 68

Absent

52. 88
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58. 80

50. 06

57. 68

57. 88
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